


 

BACTERIA

Acinetobacter baumannii

Staphylococcus aureus (MRSA)

Klebsiella pneumoniae (ESBL)

Carbapenem Resistant 

Enterobacteriacae (CRE)

Staphylococcus aureus�

Escherichia coli

Listeria monocytogenes

Campylobacter jejuni

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Salmonella typhimurium

MYCOBACTERIA

Mycobacterium smegmatis 

Mycobacterium terrae

YEASTS/FUNGI

Aspergillus brasiliensis

Candida albicans

Candida auris

VIRUSES

Adenovirus

Norovirus

MERSCoV (human coronavirus)

Hepatitis B

Hepatitis C

Influenza (H1N1)

TEST

EN13727

EN13727

EN13727

EN13727

EN13727

EN13727

EN13727

EN13727

EN13727

EN13727

EN14348

EN14348

EN116615�

EN14562�

EN13624

EN13624

EN14476

EN14476

EN14476 

ASTM E1052

EN14476 

EN14476

HAND ANTISEPTIC TESTING

Hygienic handrub 

TEST

EN1500
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